SOON HONG SENG PTE LTD       sohoseng@singnet.com.sg       +65 6760 1333 39
W E L D I N G  A C C E S S O R I E S
Manufacturer, importer and exporter of all kinds of
industrial gloves, general hardware and building materials.
Manufacturer, importer and exporter of all kinds of
industrial gloves, general hardware and building materials.

1.5BPH - 11/2 lbs
2BPH - 2 lbs
2.5BPH - 21/2 lbs
3BPH - 3 lbs
Fibre Handle Claw Hammer
21NNFHCH - 21mm
23MMFHCH - 23mm
25MMFHCH - 25mm
27MMFHCH - 27mm
Sledge Hammer / Fibreglass Handle
SHFH2 - 2 lbs
SHFH3 - 3 lbs
SHFH4 - 4 lbs
SHFH6 - 6 lbs
SHFH8 - 8 lbs
SHFH10 - 10 lbs
Hexagon Hammer with Handle
HWH2 - 2 lbs
HWH3 - 3 lbs
HWH4 - 4 lbs
SHFH12 - 12 lbs
SHFH14 - 14 lbs
SHFH16 - 16 lbs
SHFH18 - 18 lbs
SHFH20 - 20 lbs
HWH6 	 - 6 lbs
HWH8 	 - 8 lbs
HWH10 	- 10 lbs
HWH12 	- 12 lbs

25 pcs Redwheel Drive Socket Set ½”
- 1/2DRSS
24 pcs Dr Socket Set ½”
- 24DS
Hollow Punch Set
5-32mm (9 Pcs/set)
- HP9
SOON HONG SENG PTE LTD       sohoseng@singnet.com.sg       +65 6760 133350
H A N D  TO O L S
Manufacturer, importer and exporter of all kinds of
industrial gloves, general hardware and building materials.
Hand Tools
Double Flex Socket
DFS8X9 – 8mm x 9mm
DFS8X10 – 8mm x 10mm
DFS10X11 – 10mm x 11mm
DFS10X12 – 10mm x 12mm
DFS12X13 – 12mm x 13mm
DFS12X14 – 12mm x 14mm
DFS14X15 – 14mm x 15mm
DFS14X17 – 14mm x 17mm
DFS16X17 – 16mm x 17mm
DFS18X19 – 18mm x 19mm
Offset L-Handle ½” x 10”
- OSL
Ratchet Box Wrench
JX-TW-006 – 17mm x 19MM

SFBHR10 	– 10”
SFBHR12 	– 12”
Steel File, Second Cut, Half Round
SFSHR6 	 – 6”
SFSHR8 	 – 8”
SFSHR10 	– 10”
SFSHR12 	– 12”
Needle File Set (10Pcs / set)
- NFS-10
SOON HONG SENG PTE LTD       sohoseng@singnet.com.sg       +65 6760 133356
H A N D  TO O L S
Manufacturer, importer and exporter of all kinds of
industrial gloves, general hardware and building materials.
Hand Tools
CS17MM – 17MM 	 CS41MM – 41MM
CS18MM – 18MM 	 CS42MM – 42MM
CS19MM – 19MM 	 CS45MM – 45MM
CS20MM – 20MM 	 CS46MM – 46MM
CS21MM – 21MM 	 CS48MM – 48MM
CS22MM – 22MM 	 CS50MM – 50MM
CS23MM – 23MM 	 CS55MM – 55MM
CS24MM – 24MM 	 CS60MM – 60MM
CS25MM – 25MM 	 CS65MM – 65MM
CS26MM – 26MM 	 CS70MM – 70MM
CS27MM – 27MM 	 CS75MM – 75MM
Combination Ring Spanner 8-24mm
- CRS
Combination Ring Spanner 8-32 mm
- CRS8-32
Combination Spanner
CS6MM – 6MM 	 CS28MM – 28MM
CS7MM – 7MM 	 CS29MM – 29MM
CS8MM – 8MM 	 CS30MM – 30MM
CS9MM – 9MM 	 CS31MM – 31MM
CS10MM – 10MM 	 CS32MM – 32MM
CS11MM – 11MM 	 CS33MM – 33MM
CS12MM – 12MM 	 CS34MM – 34MM
CS13MM – 13MM 	 CS35MM – 35MM
CS14MM – 14MM 	 CS36MM – 36MM
CS15MM – 15MM 	 CS38MM – 38MM
CS16MM – 16MM 	 CS40MM – 40MM
G – Clamp
GC-2 - 2”
GC-3 – 3”
GC-4 – 4”

- WHWB-STR
Wire Handle Wire Brush – Curve
(Brass Plated Type)
- WHWB-C (BP)
Wire Handle Wire Brush – Curve
(Steel Type)
- WHWB-C (S)
Plastic Handle Scratch Brushes (Red)
- PHB
SOON HONG SENG PTE LTD       sohoseng@singnet.com.sg       +65 6760 133358
H A N D  TO O L S
Manufacturer, importer and exporter of all kinds of
industrial gloves, general hardware and building materials.
Coloured Handle Screwdriver (+) Philips
CHS3X75+ 	 - 3 X 75mm (1 Box x 20 pcs)
CHS5X100+ 	- 5 X 100mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X125+ 	- 6 X 125mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X150+ 	- 6 X 150mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X200+ 	- 6 X 200mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X250+ 	- 6 X 250mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS7X75+ 	 - 7 X 75mm
CHS8X300+ 	- 8 X 300mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
Coloured Handle Screwdriver (-) Flat
CHS3X75- 	 - 3 X 75mm (1 Box x 20 pcs)
CHS5X100- 	- 5 X 100mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X125- 	- 6 X 125mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X150- 	- 6 X 150mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X200- 	- 6 X 200mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS6X250- 	- 6 X 250mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
CHS8X300- 	- 8 X 300mm (1 Box x 12 pcs)
Go Thru Screwdriver, Sq. Shank (+) (Red)
GTD6X100(+) – 6 X 100MM (+)
GTD7X125(+) – 7 X 125MM (+)
GTD8X150(+) – 8 X 150MM (+)
GTD8X200(+) – 8 X 200MM (+)
GTD9X250(+) – 9 X 250MM (+)
GTD9X300(+) – 9 X 300MM (+)
Go Thru Screwdriver, Sq. Shank (-) (Blue)
GTD6X100(-) – 6 X 100MM (-)
GTD7X125(-) – 7 X 125MM (-)
GTD8X150(-) – 8 X 150MM (-)

Vernier Caliper 6”
- VC6
Vernier Caliper 8”
- VC8
Vernier Caliper 12”
- VC12
Vernier Caliper 20”
- VC20
Vernier Caliper 24”
- VC24
Digital Caliper
DC6 – 6” 	 (150mm)
DC8 – 8” 	 (200mm)
DC12 –12” 	 (300mm)
Sounding Tape (Black)
STB-10 – 10M
STB-15 – 15M
STB-20 – 20M
STB-30 – 30M
S/S Sounding Tape
SST-10M – 10M
SST-15M – 15M
SST-20M – 20M
SST-30M – 30M
SOON HONG SENG PTE LTD       sohoseng@singnet.com.sg       +65 6760 133370
H A N D  TO O L S
Manufacturer, importer and exporter of all kinds of